
2025 BARBERS HILL EAGLES SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
Date Opponent Varsity J.V. Blue J.V. White

Scrimmages

Sat. Jan. 25 Summer Creek/Alvin SC 10am & 1pm
Mon. Jan 27 La Porte/Dobie Scrimmage BH 4:30/7:30 La Porte 5:45/7:00
Sat. Feb. 1 Deer Park Scrimmage DPHS North 10:00/11:45 Home 12:00 Home 10:30

Tues. Feb. 4 Dawson Scrimmage H 6:30pm H 5pm
Fri. Feb. 7 Atascocita Scrimmage A 6pm A 4:30pm

Regular Season and District

Mon Feb 10 Deer Park H 5:00pm
Tues Feb 11 Liberty A 6pm A 4:30pm
Feb 13-15 College Station Tournament College Station

Mon Feb 17 Alvin A 6:00pm
Tues Feb 18 OPEN
Feb 20-22 Dripping Springs Tournament Dripping Springs

Mon Feb 24 Brazoswood H 6:00pm
Tues Feb 25 WESTBROOK A 6pm A 4:30pm

Feb 27 - Mar 1 BH Eagle Invitational BH
Mon Mar 3 Pearland A 5:30pm
Tues Mar 4 STERLING H 6pm H 4:30pm

Thur 3/6 Sat 3/8 Summer Creek JV Tournament Summer Creek
Fri Mar 7 PORT ARTHUR MEMORIAL A 6pm A 4:30pm
Fri Mar 7 Deer Park H 5:00pm

Mon Mar 10 BAYTOWN LEE (Spring Break) A 1pm A 11am
Tues March 11 BEAUMONT UNITED (Spring Break) H 1pm H 11am
Tues Mar 18 PN-G A 6pm A 4:30pm

Thurs 3/20 Sat 3/22

Fri Mar 21 NEDERLAND H 6pm H 4:30pm
Mon Mar 24 Angleton A 6:00pm

Tues Mar 25 WESTBROOK (Senior Night) H 6pm H 4:30pm
Fri Mar 28 STERLING A 6pm A 4:30pm
Mon Mar 31 Alvin H 6:00pm
Tues Apr 1 P.A.M. (Strike Out Cancer / MBYSA) H 6pm H 4:30pm
Fri Apr 4 BAYTOWN LEE (prom weekend) H 6pm H 4:30pm
Fri Apr 4 Angleton A 4:30pm

Tues Apr 8 BEAUMONT UNITED A 6pm A 4:30pm
Thurs 4/10 Sat 4/12 JV White League Tournament Deer Park TBA

Fri Apr 11 PN-G (Teacher Appreciation) H 6pm H 4:30pm
Tues Apr 15 NEDERLAND A 6pm A 4:30pm
Tue Apr 22 Katy H 6pm

Apr 23 - May 31 STATE PLAYOFFS TO AUSTIN

BOLD GAMES ARE DISTRICT GAMES

Superintendent: Dr. Greg Poole  Address: 9696 Eagle Drive | Mont Belvieu, TX 77523
Principal: Lance Murphy Phone: 281-576-2221  Twitter: @bh_softball
Athletic Director: Girls’ Coordinator: Bryan Harris 

Head Coach: Aaron Fuller    
Athletic Trainers: Tara Cavazos, 
Adam Carroll, Ha Nguyen

 Email: aaron.fuller@bhisd.net
 Assistant Coaches: Jared Smith, Sarah Aguilar, Lacey Eads, Kayleigh Courville


